Vidovdanski Kup 2021
Krusevac, 26-6-2021

Disciplina 8
26-Jun-21 - 13:08

Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast

12 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang
IV: 2009 godiste (12 godina)

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija
2. STANOJEVIC, Nina
3. NIKOLIC, Jana

V: 2010 godiste (11 godina)

JOKIC, Nina
DJORDJEVIC, Teodora
NIKOLIC, Teodora
TOMAC, Martina
CVETKOVIC, lva
STOJKOVIC, Nikolina
DJORDJEVIC, Iva
VUKOQVIC, Teodora
NIKOLIC, Milica
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VI: 2011 godiste (10 godina)

PALANGETIC, Milana
PETROVIC, Elena
ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
CVETKOVIC, Tijana
DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina
JOVANOVIC, Andjelija
MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka
TAMBURIC, Sanja
RANDJELOVIC, Vanja
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VII: 2012 godiste (9 godina)

JOVANOVIC, Marijana
ZIVKOVIC, Petra
JAKOVLJEVIC, Jovana
BOGAVAC, Nina
PETROVIC, Danica
VITANOVIC, Emilija
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VIII: 2013 i Mladje (8 godina i mladje)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lena
2. STOJANOVIC, Tara

GR.
09 Rasina

09  Sveti Nikola
09 Rasina

10 Napredak
10 Rasina

10 Dubocica
10 Crnica

10 Leskovac
10 Dubocica
10 Dubocica
10 Rasina

10 Rasina

11 Nis 2005

11  Leskovac
11 Nis 2005

11 Dubocica
11  Rasina

11 Sveti Nikola
11  Napredak
11  Rasina

11 Sveti Nikola
12 Sveti Nikola
12 Sveti Nikola
12 Orka 034
12 Sveti Nikola
12  Sveti Nikola
12  Sveti Nikola
13 Sveti Nikola
13  Dubocica

Vreme Bodova

4021 390
4127 361
50.13 201
4841 223
49.15 214
51.28 188
51.32 188
5322 168
5530 150
56.52 140
56.91 137

1:06.03 88
41.48 356
4634 255
4779 232
5231 177
53.64 164
56.78 138
57.81 131

1:00.33 115

1:1393 62
5245 176
56.94 137
58.79 125

1:01.30 110

1:03.42 99

1:2194 46

1:0438 95

1:1054 72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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